
 

 
SUMMER ACTIVITIES 

July & August 2025 

 
GRAFFITI Workshop - 

Paignton 

Tuesday 29 July 10.00am – 1.00pm 

Thursday 31 July 1.00pm – 3.00pm 

Tuesday 05 August 10.00am – 

1.00pm 

Thursday 07 August 1.00pm – 

3.00pm 

TURNING HEADS Workshop – 

Torquay 

Thursday 31July 3.00pm – 5.00pm 

Thursday 07 August 4.00pm – 6.00pm 

Thursday 14 August 3.00pm – 5.00pm 

Thursday 21 August 4.00pm – 6.00pm 

Thursday 28 August 3.00pm – 5.00pm 

 

GRENVILLE HOUSE – Brixham 

Paddle Boarding -  Monday 11 August 9.00am 

start 

 

FOOTBALL at the FOYER - Football 

provided. 

Tuesday 19 August  

 

ROUNDERS – Torquay 
Monday 25 August 11.00am – 1.00pm 

 

 

 

ZOO TRIPS – Paignton 
Monday 18 August 11.00am – 1.00pm 

Wednesday 27 August 11.00am – 1.00pm 

 

Transport and Refreshments can be 

provided 
Contact details – Sam Egan Mob 07909 

539754 | samuel.egan@torbay.gov.uk 

 

mailto:samuel.egan@torbay.gov.uk

